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AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED puau% OF,
J.D.I. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
The undersigned, desirous of amending the Certificate of
Limited Partnership of J.D.I. Limited Partnership, pursuant to
the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Idaho, hereby
certify:

1. The name of the partnership is J.D.I. Limited Partner-
ship.

2. The Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with
the Secretary of State on October 5, 1983.

3. The Certificate is amended by adding other limited
partners who together with their respective addresses, amounts of
contribution and ownership interest are set forth in the attached
Exhibit "aA",

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned have executed this Certi-
ficate this [2 day of April, 1984.

GENERAL PARTNER:
J.D.I Corporation
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By: Clifton R. Dixon, President

LIMITED PARTNERS: Paul A. Daniel and E. Marguerite Daniel
(JTROS), L. Duane Johnson, Trustee, Harvey Leo Samuelson and
Marjorie Z. Samuelson (JTROS), and Hilda M. Zeller and Travis D.
Zeller (JTROS), Paul F. Zeller and Hilda M. Zeller (JTROS), and
Jack L. Nelson and Kathy R. Nelson (JTROS) and Clarence Spilker.
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ton R. Dixon /
Attorney in Fact




SCHEDULE OF PARTNERS

General Partners:

Name and Address

J.D.I. CORPORATION
Route 2, Box 21D
Gooding, Idaho 83330

Limited Partners:

Name and Address

PAUL A. DANIEL and

E. MARGUERITE DANIEL
{(JTROS)

Route 1, Box 66
Gooding, Idaho 83330

L. DUANE JOHNSON, Trustee

Route 2, Box 138B
Gooding, Idaho 83330

HARVEY LEO SAMUELSON and

MARJORIE Z. SAMUELSON
(JTROS)

3800 Normandie

Boise, Idaho 83705

HILDA M. ZELLER and

TRAVIS D. ZELLER (JTROS)

HC~60, Box 1415
Bliss, Idaho 83314

PAUL F. ZELLER and
HILDA M. ZELLER
HC-60, Box 1415
Blise, Idaho 83314

JACK L. NELSON and
KATHY R. NELSON

Rt #1 Box 33

Gooding, Idaho 83330

CLARENCE SPILKER
5t. George, Utah

EXHIBIT "A"

Contribution

$43,500
Account
Receivable

Contribution

$10,000

$10,000

$20,000

$10,000

$20,000

$10,000

$ 1,000

Ownership
Percentage

40% (subordinated to
30% per annum on in-
vested capital cash

flow preference to
limited partners)

Ownership
Percentage

7.4%

7.4%

14.8%

14.8%



