184 APR 26 PN 3 47

AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARENTS OF

J.D.I. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desirous of amending the Certificate of Limited Partnership of J.D.I. Limited Partnership, pursuant to the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Idaho, hereby certify:

- 1. The name of the partnership is J.D.I. Limited Partnership.
- 2. The Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Secretary of State on October 5, 1983.
- 3. The Certificate is amended by adding other limited partners who together with their respective addresses, amounts of contribution and ownership interest are set forth in the attached Exhibit "A".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned have executed this Certificate this $\frac{1}{2}$ day of April, 1984.

GENERAL PARTNER:

J.D.I Corporation

By: Clifton R. Dixon, President

LIMITED PARTNERS: Paul A. Daniel and E. Marguerite Daniel (JTROS), L. Duane Johnson, Trustee, Harvey Leo Samuelson and Marjorie Z. Samuelson (JTROS), and Hilda M. Zeller and Travis D. Zeller (JTROS), Paul F. Zeller and Hilda M. Zeller (JTROS), and Jack L. Nelson and Kathy R. Nelson (JTROS) and Clarence Spilker.

By: Clifton R. Dixon Attorney in Fact

EXHIBIT "A"

SCHEDULE OF PARTNERS

General Partners:

Name and Address	Contribution	Ownership Percentage
J.D.I. CORPORATION Route 2, Box 21D Gooding, Idaho 83330	\$43,500 Account Receivable	40% (subordinated to 30% per annum on invested capital cash flow preference to limited partners)
Limited Partners:		

Name and Address	Contribution	Ownership Percentage
PAUL A. DANIEL and E. MARGUERITE DANIEL (JTROS) Route 1, Box 66 Gooding, Idaho 83330	\$10,000	7.4%
L. DUANE JOHNSON, Trustee Route 2, Box 138B Gooding, Idaho 83330	\$10,000	7.4%
HARVEY LEO SAMUELSON and MARJORIE Z. SAMUELSON (JTROS) 3800 Normandie Boise, Idaho 83705	\$20,000	14.8%
HILDA M. ZELLER and TRAVIS D. ZELLER (JTROS) HC-60, Box 1415 Bliss, Idaho 83314	\$10,000	7.4%
PAUL F. ZELLER and HILDA M. ZELLER HC-60, Box 1415 Bliss, Idaho 83314	\$20,000	14.8%
JACK L. NELSON and KATHY R. NELSON Rt #1 Box 33 Gooding, Idaho 83330	\$10,000	7.4%
CLARENCE SPILKER St. George, Utah	\$ 1,000	0.8%